market <u>x</u> cel	Mobile Na: 79041735 24	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by MDate of I Location: County A	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market tarket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Latter. Reference No: Saue: Valid From: 21/24 to 6/11/24 Job Fieldwork Modifie No: 29/4-28/642 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signatur

Assignment let

	Sument tettet	
Freelancer Name Suscela House Address 176, Hanuman 18t Stneet gar, Thalambur.	Job No: 20240708 Job Title: Graded - brand Fieldwork Location: health Study Coumbatone	Preclancer Code: N/X C F2023 Reference No: -174 Date: 71/64/24

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned

(A) Fees for Assignment:

(Nos)	(Y Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
9	200
	(Nos)

The above stated assignment will start from 2 1 24 and end of 11 2 4. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 7/11/	24
Name of signee:	T. Suscela

Signature: Sweet

	ed in the prese		
1) W	itness Name:	D. Kalhus	Bee
C	ontact number:	79041735	24
	gnature:	A. Kat.	
2) W	itness Name:	Vijayalaces	inn
Co	ontact number:		
Si	gnature:	- visi	

From Name of Address: Mobile N	the Freel	lancer:-	T.S.	useel an N	Sac	gar,	TI	halaml	bur,	0	honnai		
Modification			0			BII	LL						
Customer To: MAF No. 15, 1st F Perambur, C PAN No.: AAE	loor. AA Roa chennai - 600	d, Kasturi B	MATRI	X PVT. L'	TD.			II No: ate: eelancer Cod		10	f2023	-194	
		To	owards	my Charg	ges/	Feesagal	nst	Assignment	sstated	belo	w:		
JOB NO: 20240708						Or N	igina lumb	I Assignmen per and Date		umber and Date An		Quantity And Amount Payble	
Job Title: (and	heal	L ly	tudy							
Fees for A. Data Collec			nent			Qu	anti	ty Rate			Amount		
	ng charge												
2- Recru	itment/Co	ntact/Lis	sting										
3- Main	interview	-									10 =		
4- Main	interview-						9	20	0		1800		
	ration/Tra		Transcri	otion/Othe	rs								
Other Fees	s/Charg	es											
Supervision		^	L at	hun	12	00							
EXECUTIVE EIC Empl					D-	1795	_	1 8 111	24/	N	· Valt		
Totals	Oyec 1D	Date						1					
A) Fees for	Assignem	t		Job No.		Task Cod	e	Amount:-					
					No.								
B) Supervis	ion Charg	es						Amount:-					
						Grand	Tot	al (A+B) Fo	r Net Pa	yme	ent		
Rupees in V	Vords:	hou	18 a	nd	P	ight	-	hund	no	d	only		
				D.A.		Su	mr	nary			0		
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		ntity Synched/ Submitted		antity Rejectedby and Agreed by me	Invoice Qua		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoice	
	2024	Pharma	Count - are	struld e visit		9		0	9		9	0	
	count Num Bank Acc	nber is: { ount Nam	3RM e: T.	ps56 Suse	999 ee	la.		Benef	iciary Banl	k Nan		conditions.	
寸.	Sur	rel				A.	100	- Silipu			Received On: Checked & Clea	ared On:	
(9	Signature	& Date)			A	Approved	by w	ith date					

@marketxcel	ikhla Industrial	al PIC of the freelancer			
Research Data by M Date of I	Ashw to s and collecting Market Xcel as p (ssue: Mobile No: 97	registered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to deer project specific Assignment Letter. For Valid From: 124 to 6 112. Address: This Authority Caroller to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market deference No: Job Fieldwork		
				(Card He	ilder's Signature
		Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name As House Address 195, Sn' So Ottiyant Che	shwini ni Nagar, bakkam nnau'	Job No: 20240708. Job Title: Gulp-brand Fieldwork Location: health Study Chennai	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date:		
and are the project briefing	g which you had att	ith you regarding the assignment pertaining to tended on. other associated fees as mentioned hereunder			
Data Collection Ty	уре	Segment - Center	Qua	antity	Rate Rs.
		Segment - Center	0	(os)	(Per Qty)
Pharma F	2F	chennai	(N	(os)	(Per Qty)
The above stated assignment umbers/quantity through the part data collected in the designment in part/full with reclancer, and you are free remanent/temporary emploithout showing any reason	ent will start from the device handed o vice is sent directly to ove stated briefing. Thout any further rese to pursue any othough the Compart in the Compar		ted assignment sho te quantity and data ld be always in acti t in non-acceptance byment but merely ther person, and the v reserves its right to	uld be delicated by a part of terminate	(Per Qty) 2.20 Evered in required to not daily basis. So be captured in the rejection of the torejection you as usest from you for evour assignment.
The above stated assignment umbers/quantity through to the data collected in the designment in part/full with reclancer, and you are free termanent/temporary emploithout showing any reason solemnly declare the information.	ent will start from the device handed of the device handed of the control of the	and end or	ted assignment sho te quantity and data ld be always in acti t in non-acceptance byment but merely ther person, and the v reserves its right to	uld be delicated by a part of terminate	(Per Qty) 2.20 Evered in required to not daily basis. So be captured in the rejection of the torejection of the rejection you as the rest from you the your assignment.
the above stated assignment umbers/quantity through the state of the designment of t	ent will start from the device handed ovice is sent directly to eve stated briefing. Thou any further rese to pursue any other of the compart in the compart	and end oro. [1]. The complete ver to you for the data collection task in complete into the secured server. The device location show Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result ference/intimation to you. This is not an employer vocation of your choice or work for any openy shall be entertained in future. The Company cerein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to Signed in [1] Witness	ted assignment shote quantity and data ald be always in actit in non-acceptance by their person, and they reserves its right to the best of my believe the presence of: Name:	uld be delia be syncedive and GP and may an assign at no require terminate iefs and I as	(Per Qty) 2.20 Evered in required to not daily basis. So be captured in the rejection of the torejection of the rejection you as the rest from you the your assignment.
the above stated assignment umbers/quantity through the state of the designment of t	ent will start from the device handed ovice is sent directly to eve stated briefing. Thou any further rese to pursue any other of the compart in the compart	and end oro. [1]. The complete ver to you for the data collection task in complete into the secured server. The device location show Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result ference/intimation to you. This is not an employer vocation of your choice or work for any openy shall be entertained in future. The Company cerein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to Signed in [1] Witness	ted assignment shote quantity and data ld be always in actition non-acceptance by ther person, and they reserves its right to the best of my believe the presence of: Name:	uld be delia be syncedive and GP and may an assign at no require terminate iefs and I as	(Per Qty) 2 Evered in required to daily basis. So be captured in the rejection of the sum of the rejection of the reject
the above stated assignment umbers/quantity through the at data collected in the designment in part/full with celancer, and you are free transanent/temporary emploithout showing any reason solemnly declare the information and conditions. Date: 7 11 2 4	ent will start from the device handed ovice is sent directly to eve stated briefing. Thou any further rese to pursue any other of the compart in the compart	wer to you for the data collection task in complete into the secured server. The device location show Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result ference/intimation to you. This is not an emplor vocation of your choice or work for any opany shall be entertained in future. The Company of the company shall be entertained in future and correct to the sides of the page) is true and correct to the company of the company of the page of the page of the page of the sides of the si	ted assignment shote quantity and data ld be always in actition non-acceptance by ther person, and they reserves its right to the best of my believe the presence of: Name:	uld be delia be syncedive and GP and may an assign at no require terminate iefs and I appeared to the control of the control o	(Per Qty) 2.20 Evered in required to daily basis. So be captured in the rejection of the timent to you as usest from your assignment to your assignment to your assignment to your assignment.
The above stated assignment umbers/quantity through the part data collected in the designment in part/full with celancer, and you are free transport thout showing any reason solemnly declare the informations and conditions.	ent will start from the device handed ovice is sent directly to eve stated briefing. Thou any further rese to pursue any other of the compart in the compart	wer to you for the data collection task in complete into the secured server. The device location show Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result ference/intimation to you. This is not an employer vocation of your choice or work for any opany shall be entertained in future. The Company cerein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to Signed in 1) Witness Contact Signature 2) Witness	ted assignment shoote quantity and data ald be always in active in non-acceptance or owner but merely ther person, and the reserves its right to the best of my believes the presence of: Name: A compare the presence of:	uld be delia be syncedive and GP and may an assign at no require terminate iefs and I appeared to the control of the control o	(Per Qty) 2.20 Evered in required to daily basis. So be captured in the rejection of the timent to you as usest from your assignment to your assignment to your assignment to your assignment.

From				· ·								
Name of t Address:- Mobile No	he Freela 195/ :- 9-	Sou 19017	Ash Sai 449	Waga 4	r,	olt	iyar	nbab	bar	n,	chenna	,
						В	ILL					
Customer'				X PVT. L	TD.		For C	Commerci	al Use:			
No. 15, 1st Flo Perambur , Ch PAN No.: AAEC	oor. AA Road ennal - 600	d, Kasturi Ba					Bill No: Date: 7/11/24 Freelancer Code: MxCF 2023-154					
		To	owards	my Char	ges/	Feesaga						
Job No: 20240708							Number	ssignmer and Date		Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And
Job Title:	Gul	P - B	ran	dhe	all	Stu						Payble
ieldwork Lo		ch	enn	ai		Stu	dy					
Pata Collec												
	ng charge		nent			Q	uantity	Rate			Amount	
2- Recru			-41									
3- Main			sting									
4- Main												
							18	200		3600		
Specific	cify)	inslation/	Transcri	ption/Othe	ers							
Other Fee												
Supervision		C3										
Executive		Δ.	h at	hun	n							
EIC Empl	oyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	ire: M	29 1 G	nas	1	01.10	10	1 10	4	
Totals					1	193	-	8 1112	4 12	1-10		
A) Fees for	Assignem	it		Job No.		Task Cod	e Amo	ount:-				3600
B) Supervis	ion Charc	ies										
								ount:-				
Rupees in V	Vords:	TT				Grand	Total (A+B) Fo	r Net P	ayme	ent	
		Thr	ee	thou	18	and	18	28	hair	1	redo	.1
						Su	mma					ney
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Contra	Date Collection	Quant	tity Synched						
Number	2024		Centre	Type		Submitted		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Qu Accep		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
I solemnly dec	0708	mation man	Chenr	VISIT		18	C		18		18	0
My PAN Ac	count Nun	nber is:	2 PP	n (both sides of	the pa	age) is true a	nd correct to	the best of m	y beliefs an	d I agree	e with all terms and co	nditions.
Delicition	Bank Acc	count Nam	ie: 77	Ashu	246	9						
Beneficiary E&OE	Bank Acc	ount Num	iber: 4	192	6 2	2591	103	Benefi	ciary IFS	C Code	SBING	01229
4	201	ni									Received On:	01551
	Signature	8. D-+)		_		1.10	call	5Tall 24				
(-	Signature	w Date)			A	pproved b	y with d	ate		BIII	Checked & Cleare	ed On:

marketxcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: A. Kathun B.e. Mobile No.: 7904173524	, Okhla Industrial	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by Ma Date of Is Location: Channel	registered with us as a freel and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to arket Xcel as per project specific Agrignment Letter sue: Valid From 1 10 5 110 6 110	o collect Market	
			(Card Holder's Signature)
	Assignment letter		
Freelancer Name Sne House Address Apagina Na Godhaveri S Thiruver ka	gar, Street Study	Reference No: Date:	MXCF 2023- 173 124
1	ussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining thich you had attended on. assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereuno		
We now offer you fees for the below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:	assignment and other associated rees as measurement		
below and overleaf.		Qua	ntity Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:	Segment - Center	Qua	ntity Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Data Collection Type The above stated assignment of the data collected in the device as communicated at the above assignment in part/full without freelancer, and you are free to permanent/temporary employment beaut showing any reason the	will start from and end on fall. The competer sent directly into the secured server. The device location she stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may rest any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employers any other vocation of your choice or work for any ment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reof.	Qua (No.)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Data Collection Type The above stated assignment of the data collected in the device as communicated at the above assignment in part/full without freelancer, and you are free to permanent/temporary employment beaut showing any reason the	Segment - Center Will start from 124 and end on 6	Qua (No.)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Data Collection Type The above stated assignment of numbers/quantity through the data collected in the device as communicated at the above assignment in part/full without freelancer, and you are free to permanent/temporary employment without showing any reason the I solemnly declare the informatite terms and conditions. Date: 7/11/244	Segment - Center Chennal will start from 24 and end on a 24. The comp device handed over to you for the data collection task in comp e is sent directly into the secured server. The device location sh stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may res any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an em pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any nent in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Compa reof. Signed in 1) Witney Snega	Qua (No.) leted assignment shoulete quantity and data ould be always in actival tin non-acceptance ployment but merely other person, and that my reserves its right to to the best of my belief to the presence of: at the presence of: at the presence of: at the presence of:	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Rate R
The above stated assignment of the data collected in the device as communicated at the above assignment in part/full without freelancer, and you are free to permanent/temporary employment without showing any reason the I solemnly declare the informatit terms and conditions.	will start from 124 and end on 124. The computer of the data collection task in computer is sent directly into the secured server. The device location she stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may rest any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an empression of your choice or work for any ment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company on mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct Signed in 1) Witness Signate Sangaran Signate Signat	Qua (No.) leted assignment shoulete quantity and data ould be always in actival tin non-acceptance ployment but merely other person, and that my reserves its right to to the best of my belief to the presence of: at the presence of: at the presence of: at the presence of:	Intity (Per Qty) Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Residue Reserved on the synced on daily basis so the and GPS be captured live and may to rejection of the an assignment to you as a set no request from you for terminate your assignment assignment. Residue Reserved R

Signature:

F	rom	e Freelan	.cor.	2 0								
Ad	ddress:- obile No:-	Apag	1na 2998	Nag 555	and,	a Go	odha	ner	i st	ne	et, This	nueer ka
							BIL	L				
To	stomer's N : MARKE 15, 1st Floor.	T XCEL I	DATA M	ATRIX I	PVT. L	TD.		For Co	mmercia	al Use:		
Pera	mbur , Chenn No.: AAECM5	ai - 600011							acer Cod		MXCf20.	23-173
			Towa	rds my	Charg	es/Fee	sagains	t Assig	gnment/	sstated	below:	
	Job No:						Origi Nun	nal Assi nber an	ignment d Date			e Amount
	Job Title:											Payble
	ork Locatio											
	for Assignation		· · · · · · · ·									
	Briefing ch		egment				Quant	ity	Rate		Amo	unt
	Recruitmen		t/Listing									
	Main Interv		4 Listing									
	Main interv						18	200		3600		0
	Moderation, Specify)			ription/C	Others		10				200	<u> </u>
Other F	ees/Cha	rges										
	sion Charge					T						
	ive Name	Λ	+-k0	thur	Be	e	,	,				
EIC Em	ployee I	D: Date	: Signat	ure:	MXI	790	5	8	11/24	0	A- Icals.	1
Totals												3600
A) Fees f	for Assigne	mt		Job No.		Task Co	de Ar	mount:-				
B) Super	vision Char	ges						nount:-				
A 11 (1) (A)		(1) M (1)				Grand	d Total	(A+B)	For Net	Paym	ent	
Rupees in	Words:	Thr	00	+h	pu	san	1	10	x h	un	dned	only
, apeco m		1101	-		000		ımma	ry				0
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		Synched/ mitted		Rejectedb greed by n		Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	2024	Phar	chemi	Field	18					8 18		0
My PAN Acc Beneficiary	lare the inform count Numb Bank Accou	er Is: Count Name:	ned herein (to She	oth sides of 93 5	P 83	310	d correct to	Bene	ficiary Ba	nk Name	with all terms and constructions and constructions with all terms and constructions and constructions are constructions and constructions are constructions and constructions are constructions and constructions are constructions are constructions are constructions are constructed as a construction of the construction of the constructions are constructed as a construction of the constr	
&OE					1	catt	Stulzer			Bill Received On:		
R.,	Soul	7	_							Bill Ch	ecked & Clearer	d On:
(Sign	nature & D	ate)			Approv	red by v	with date					